

CH: - mmbsy (Gren)

1st on A/c Bill

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Construction of				
Road from Nepal Border to					
Kamalpur Bela Tak under					
mm GSY (Gren)					
Name of Agency:-	Sujeet Builders				
(India) Pvt Ltd Belva					
Motihari, Dist- E. Champaran					
Ag. No:-	22	SBD	2016-17	mm GSY (Gren)	
Date of Start:-	19.10.16				
Date of comp.	18.10.17				

gr. V. 27253129 = 2.7253129

Date of measurement: 10.09.17 to 26.09.17

Abstract of cost

(1) Cleaning & Grubbing

2 Road land comp. job.

Bty MBNO-491 P-01 3.01 Hec

CR 37917.37 / Hec Rs 1,14,132.00

(2) Provision for cons. of

1 B.M Reference Pillars

Comp. job.

Bty MBNO-491 P-2 3.76 Km

CR 6417.57 / Km Rs 24130.00

Continuation

C/O Rs 138262.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13 29) Prov. 810 m full trench m m all cost Cost - 1st at 8/p					
Q 17 m 61 m (29) Item (13)					
Page 34 Item (1)					
Qty 223.23 m 15.2 m					
= 338.45 m					
Qty 198.94 m					67330.20
14 29) Prov. 810 m m m all cost 1st at 8/p					
Q 17 m 61 m (29) Item (14)					
Qty 309.74 m					
Qty 2795 = 52 m					1796343.20
15 29) Prov. 1000 m m (124) m all cost per at 8/p					
Q 17 m 61 m (30) Item (15)					6,72,055
Qty = 118.41 m					426859.20
Qty 5675 = 64 m					
16 29) Prov. 1000 m m m all cost 1st at 8/p					
Q 17 m 61 m (30) Item (16)					
Qty = 14.8 m					
Qty 5904 = 70 m					84142.20
24113009.20					
17 29) Prov. 1000 m m m all cost 1st at 8/p					
Q 17 m 61 m (30) Item (17)					
Qty = 82.02 m					426859.20
5922 = 84 m					
24113009.20					
2,70,85,064-					

Continuation

BPD 220395172

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
9) Prov. Tack coat over primer coat on Bm 14					
RS					
Q vgm Bm 28 stem 30					
Qty: 6232.50 m					
@ 11.28 m					69056.24
10) Prov. 20mm thick open graded pnc h/m all con					
Comp - total 6					
Q vgm Bm 29 stem 10					
Qty: 6232.50 m					
@ 171.26 m					1066.31
11) Prov. Seal coat over					
13) pnc h/m all con					
Comp - total 6					
Q vgm Bm 29 stem 11					
Qty: 6232.50 m					
@ 44.13 m					275040.70
12) Prov. Contn 7 day grad and earthen shoulder					
h/m all con Comp - total 6					
Q vgm Bm 32 stem 4					
Qty: 3739.46 m					
@ 15.74 m					58859.10
					24938335.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5) Prov. WBM for 12 m road with all cost Comp. at 80					
Q. V. M. B. M. (28.92 m)					
Qty = 467.57 m					
Q. 4605 = 05/m - 8 215318320					
6) Prov. WBM for 12 m road base course with all cost Comp. at 80					
Q. V. M. B. M. (28.92 m)					
Qty = 467.57 m					
Q. 42402931 m - 198293220					

7) Prov. Un-reinforced concrete pavement in Road M. 30 with all cost Comp. at 80					
Q. V. M. B. M. (28.92 m)					
Qty (28.92 m)					
Qty (28.92 m)					
Qty = 1544.45 + 27.49 + 28.92					
= 1600.93 m					
Q. 7080 = 23/m - 1133495320					

8) Prov. Primer coat over A.B.M. in surface with B.T. emulsion etc.					
Q. V. M. B. M. (28.92 m)					
Qty = 6232.50 m					
Q. 130 = 78/m - 19183620					

Continuation

2203951720

2.70 85.064

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134 ⁴⁶ 240 24130092

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
18 (33) Prov. Govt. P. H. P.					
MA all cost Comp-101					
at 8/					
Q. 17/16/100 (30) 80 cm (13)					
Page (30) 80 cm (4)					
(1) 1000 mm 0					
Qty 15 + 52.50 = 67.50 m					
Q. 1 3929233/m					12652702
(1) 600 mm 0					
Qty 150 m					
Q. 1 1196230/m					1794620
(111) 300 mm dy					
Qty = 37.50 m					

Q. 1 1763220/m					1286202
19 (37) Prov. Govt. P. H. P.					
MA all cost Comp-101					
at 8/					
Q. 17/16/100 (30) 80 cm (13)					
Qty 23.17 m					
Q. 1 410 = 85/m					1196220
20 (35) Prov. Govt. P. H. P.					
over MA all cost Comp-101					
at 8/					
Q. 17/16/100 (30) 80 cm (20)					
Qty 151.45 m					
Q. 1 158 = 81/m					2394130
					1267607482

Continuation

BAI

48

868 2686848000

Continuation

47

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

APR 26 7 65 PM '82

Continuation 21754054

4th on Feb 24
ABSTRACT OF COST

42

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Prov. Clearing & Graveling					
Road land with all work					
Cost - 10% at 840					
Q. 10000 (2) 8000 (1)					
Qty 3.01 Hec					
@ 3791.72 77 Hec					114132.20
2) Contn of R.F. & T.B.M.					
Setting out pillars with					
all work Cost - 10%					
Q. 10000 (2) 9000 (2)					
Qty 3.76 Km					
@ 6411.25 57 Hec					24130.20
3) Prov. Contn of Embankment					
material obtained from					
barrow cuts at Road 9					
Q. 10000 (3) 10000 (4)					
Qty 10 (10) 900					
(1) Lead up to 1000 mtr					
Qty 2 3871.60 m					
@ 155 = 106/m					604202.20
144 = 42/m					
(11) Lead up to 1000 mtr					
Qty 2 372.92 m					
@ 149 = 42/m					354680.20
4) Prov. G.S.B. Gravel					
Road with all work					
Cost - 10% at 840					
Q. 10000 (2) 9000 (4)					
Qty 2109.72 m					
@ 2502 = 45/m					5279469.20
					6376613.20

Continuation



2,85,96,2092

28572320

BB 27923864-20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
28 (19) 8 ft. mm 67 ft					
Box 110 x 40 x 10					
120 x 8 ft					
84 x 22 ft (40 ft) (11)					
84 x 22 ft					
(21) 1020 x 263 ft					20495
2,86,16,614					28371128
2					27944268
108 x 110 ft					2794427
(1) 28,61,66					2837113
12 57,54,95					25149842
12 57,54,95					25534015
12 57,54,95					23681312
20,73,636					1168535

2006120
 2006120
 2006120

Material Statement

(1) Stone kiln $30.52 + 50.52$
 $+ 74.43 + 30.66$
 $\underline{\hspace{1.5cm}} = 186.13m$

(2) K. Land: $10.26 + 25.28$
 $+ 37.22 + 10.33$ ≈ 83.09

(3) Earth work $1523.98 + 25.22 = 1549.20$

[Handwritten signature]